4( 4/4/2024 11:10 AM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 50000-218497

Description: 0.72 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter repairs, aggregate shoulders and
pavement markings on 33 Mile Road from Lowe Plank Road to M-19 (Main Street), Macomb County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: jjohnston@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.
com

Fax: (586)997-3966
04603 James P Contracting, Inc. - Washington Twp, MI Ph: (586)752-5605
Email:
Fax: (586)752-5606
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745

Page: 1 of 50



4( 4/4/2024 11:10 AM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 79000-219366

Description: 0.44 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, trenching, aggregate shoulders, signing and pavement markings
on Columbia Street from Montague Avenue to Frank Street and Montague Avenue from Butler Street to Columbia Street
in the city of Caro, Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
05656 Astec Asphalt, Inc. - Brown City, Ml Ph: (810)346-2092

Email: inffo@astecasphalt.com
Fax: (989)635-0668
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Call Number:

003 Contract ID: 78000-216317

Description: 5.12 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulder and pavement markings on
North Angling Road from Major Road to Butler Road and Butler Road from N. Angling Road to Nottawa Road, St.
Joseph County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03276

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
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Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 52000-212295

Description: Replacement of bridge deck wearing surface and water proofing membrane and approach work on Iron Street over the
east branch of Escanaba River and LB Road over Trout Falls Creek, County Road 601 over the Michigamme River and
County Road 573 over the Carp River, Marquette County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 82000-215692

Description: 0.91 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete cold milling, concrete pavement repair, curb ramps, signing and pavement

markings on Merriman Road from 1-94 northwesterly to south of Ecorse Road in the city of Romulus, Wayne County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID

00588

00891

01682

05184

06903

08208

08962

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: jjohnston@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.
com

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

Ph: (313)962-0400

Email:

Fax: (313)962-0404

Ph: (586)752-7730

Email:

Fax: (586)752-9745

Ph: (248)424-3888

Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 50000-216924

Description: 0.66 mi of construction of concrete shared-use path along 25 Mile Road from west of Fallbrooke Drive to the parking lot

in between Englewood Drive and Fallbrooke Drive, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID

03089

04940

05082

05548

07526

08915

Vendor

Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Mi

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (810)364-9560
Email:

Fax: (810)364-3970
Ph: (586)323-3350
Email: nick@warrencondev.com
Fax: (586)323-3351
Ph: (248)676-9570
Email:

Fax: (248)676-9520
Ph: (248)714-5486
Email:

Fax: (248)714-5249
Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)229-7791
Ph: (586)725-8373
Email:

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 007

Contract ID: 09000-218109

Description: Bridge reconstruction including replacement with a prefabricated steel truss structure and approach work on Doud Road

over the north branch of the Kawkawlin River, Bay County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01401

02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (231)845-1236

Email: todd@hardmanconstruction.com
Fax: (231)845-0422

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: csinclair@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 25000-218051

Description: Signal modernization on Saginaw Street at Baldwin Road, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID
01177

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (586)254-2040
Email:

Fax: (586)254-1631
Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:

Fax: (989)775-8830
Ph: (586)992-0400

Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com

Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 36000-207482

Description: 1.08 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing and pavement markings on County Road 424 from
Blue Lake Hill to Blue Lake Pit, Iron County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
05803 Pitlik & Wick, Inc. - Eagle River, WI Ph: (715)479-7488

Email:

Fax: (715)479-7438
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Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 17000-215106

Description: 3.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on South
Mackinac Trail from 3 Mile Road to 6 Mile Road, Chippewa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com
Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 78000-219348

Description: Dual stop ahead sign installation at intersections and horizontal curve sign installation on various routes at multiple
locations, St. Joesph County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01635 Rathco Safety Supply, Inc. - Portage, Ml Ph: (269)323-0153
Email:
Fax: (269)323-3206
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Email:
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml Ph: (616)531-8705

Email: slemke@gebsafety.com
Fax: (616)531-8703
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Call Number: 012

Contract ID: 17000-215116

Description: Bridge replacement with 48-foot by 11-foot prestressed concrete culvert, guardrail and approach work on Mackinac Trall

over the Charlotte River, Chippewa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID

00014

00139

00987

01130

01183

02748

03134

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, M

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (906)265-5157

Email:

Fax: (906)265-3101

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 07000-212293

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy penetrating sealer of bridge deck, concrete surface coating of railing and approach
work on Kyro Road over the Sturgeon River, Baraga County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Email:
Fax: (906)265-3101
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 47064-217485

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including thin epoxy polymer bridge deck overlays, end joint resealing and pavement markings on

13 bridges in the 1-96/US-23 interchange, Livingston County. This project includes a 5 year performance warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00252

02551

02748

03134

05827

06764

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, MI

Ram Construction Services of Michigan, | - Livonia, MI

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (734)946-2077

Email: ereading@progress-company.com
Fax: (734)946-7203

Ph: (734)464-3800

Email:

Fax: (734)420-1781

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054

Ph: (810)798-2371

Email: brandon@swecdllc.com

Fax: (810)798-2544

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com

Fax: (586)726-8481

Page: 14 of 50



4( 4/4/2024 11:10 AM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 24051-217975

Description: 0.18 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, construction of retaining wall, drainage work and slope restoration on M-119 from
Ann Street easterly to Harrison Street in the city of Harbor Springs, Emmet County. A mandatory pre-bid meeting will be
held at 1:00pm, on March 14, 2024, on site M-119 at Harrison Street within the construction zone Harbor Springs, MI
49740. The purpose of the meeting is to explain the project intent due to the sensitivity of the slope failure.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml Ph: (231)943-3443
Email: ws2067@teamelmers.com
Fax: (231)943-8975

07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 82104-219759

Description: 1.01 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, detail 7 crack repairs, concrete pavement repairs, guardrail
installation and pavement markings on M-8 (Davison Freeway) from Oakland Avenue easterly to west of Joseph
Campau Avenue in the cities of Highland Park and Detroit, Wayne County. This project includes a 3 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: jjohnston@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 63000-218558

Description: 0.46 mi of construct a roundabout including hot mix asphalt, concrete curb, gutter sidewalk and ramps, storm sewer,

signing, lighting, pedestrian signals and pavement markings on Clarkston Road at Baldwin Road, Oakland County. This
is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID

00929

02239

02985

05336

06366

07550

08208

08915

Vendor

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates - Chicago, IL

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (586)756-1070

Email:

Fax: (586)756-0582

Ph: (773)444-3474

Email: kswartz@fhpaschen.com
Fax: (777)693-0064

Ph: (810)695-9025

Email: bids@zitoconstruction.com
Fax: (810)695-4996

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email:

Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (586)997-4150

Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: csinclair@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (586)752-7730

Email:

Fax: (586)752-9745

Ph: (586)725-8373

Email:

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 018

Contract ID: 33000-209882

Description: Bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement and approach work on Dietz Road over Red Cedar River,

Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID

00129

00139

00356

01501

01886

02748

03134

08594

Vendor

Miller Bros. Const., Inc. - Archbold, OH

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, M

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (419)445-1015

Email: amymorman@mbcholdings.com
Fax: (419)446-2626

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)852-1536

Email:

Fax: (517)852-2240

Ph: (517)627-8408

Email:

Fax: (517)627-4470

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 63000-214176

Description: 1.50 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps and pavement

markings on Martin Luther King Jr Boulevard from South Boulevard to EIm Street and from M-59 EB off ramps to Perry
Street (I-75BL) in the city of Pontiac, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID

00588

00891

05184

05336

06903

08208

08962

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: jjohnston@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.
com

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email:

Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (313)962-0400

Email:

Fax: (313)962-0404

Ph: (586)752-7730

Email:

Fax: (586)752-9745

Ph: (248)424-3888

Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 34000-215691

Description: 0.78 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, hot mix asphalt resurfacing, guardrail and pavement markings on Ellis Road from
Storey Road (M-91) easterly to Lincoln Street in the city of Belding, lonia County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00529

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 39000-207391

Description: Application of longitudinal and special pavement markings on various trunkline routes, Berrien, Branch, Calhoun, Cass,
Kalamazoo, St. Joseph and Van Buren Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, MI Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 52041-219541

Description: 0.01 mi of railroad crossing reconstruction including roadway approach and staging on US-41 at the Wisconsin Central
Railroad crossing, Marquette County.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157

Email:

Fax: (906)265-3101
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Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 05011-219735

Description: 132.65 mi of delineator removal and replacement on US-31 from Townline Road northerly to I-75, on US-131 from Bear
River Road northerly to Lears Road, on M-66 from US-131 northerly to Goebel Road and on M-88 from West Limits
Road northerly to US-31 in the villages of Elk Rapids, Pellston, Lanson, Bellaire and Central Lake, cities of East Jordan,
Charlevoix and Petoskey, Antrim, Charlevoix, Emmet and Cheboygan Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Email:
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml Ph: (616)531-8705

Email: slemke@gebsafety.com
Fax: (616)531-8703
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Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 21000-207394

Description: Application of longitudinal pavement markings and special pavement markings on various trunkline routes, Alger,
Baraga, Chippewa, Delta, Dickinson, Gogebic, Houghton, Iron, Keweenaw, Luce, Mackinac, Marquette, Menominee,
Ontonagon and Schoolcraft Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 69023-207388

Description: Application of longitudinal line and special pavement markings on various routes, Alcona, Alpena, Antrim, Arenac,
Benzie, Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Crawford, Emmet, Grand Traverse, losco, Kalkaska, Leelanau, Manistee, Missaukee,
Montmorency, Ogemaw, Oscoda, Otsego, Presque Isle, Roscommon and Wexford Counties.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 50015-217467

Description: 8.38 mi of overband crack fill, single course chip seal, single course micro-surface, concrete pavement repairs, asphalt
mastic repairs, concrete pavement overband joint and crack fill, hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, sidewalk
and curb ramp installations, concrete curb and gutter repairs, and pavement markings on M-53 from 27 Mile Road to
north of 34 Mile Road in the village of Romeo, Macomb County. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance
warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID
00866

00891

05336

06439

06903

08962

Vendor

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, MI

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (517)676-3700
Email: darnett@causiecontracting.org
Fax: (517)676-3758
Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.
com

Fax: (586)997-3966
Ph: (313)532-3212
Email:

Fax: (313)532-0216
Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:

Fax: (810)724-4524
Ph: (313)962-0400
Email:

Fax: (313)962-0404
Ph: (248)424-3888
Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 17000-215524

Description: 3.00 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, aggregate shoulders, rumble strips and pavement markings on Mackinac Trail
from 6 Mile Road to 9 Mile Road (M-28), Chippewa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com
Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 41000-216306

Description: 1.12 mi of hot mix asphalt surface resurfacing, aggregate base, slope restoration and pavement markings on 100th
Street from Patterson Avenue east to Kraft Avenue, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00529

02123

05566

07838

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:
Fax: (269)793-3120
Ph: (616)636-5524
Email:
Fax: (616)636-8950
Ph: (989)732-8318

Email: wmason@jandnlic.com

Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 32000-217911

Description: 8.89 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, shoulder aggregate and pavement markings on Pinnebog Road from M-53 north
to M-142 and Verona Road from Huron City Road north to Kinde Road, Huron County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 82000-216973

Description: 0.49 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and ramps and pavement markings on
Schaefer Road from Warren Avenue northerly to Tireman Avenue in the city of Dearborn, Wayne County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: jjohnston@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.
com
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 031 Contract ID: 19000-215989

Description: 2.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, guardrail and pavement markings on South
Chandler Road from Parks Road to M-21, Clinton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 032

Contract ID: 50000-208767-2

Description: Traffic signal upgrades, safety upgrades, interconnect and optimization on Kelly Road at 3 intersections from Toepher

Drive to Stephens Road in the city of Eastpointe, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml
02237 Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (586)254-2040
Email:

Fax: (586)254-1631
Ph: (313)921-5300
Email:

Fax: (313)921-5310
Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:

Fax: (989)775-8830
Ph: (586)992-0400

Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com

Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 25000-216279

Description: 1.06 mi of hot mix asphalt base crush, shape, cold mill and resurface, ditching, culvert replacement and pavement

markings on Seymour Road from Grand Blanc Road north to Reid Road, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

N/A Withdrawn Ph: (000)000-0000
Email:
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 47000-214338

Description: 1.03 mi of construction of roundabout including hot mix asphalt surfacing, shared-use path, concrete curb and gutter
and pavement markings on Challis Road at Bauer Road, Livingston County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi Ph: (586)254-2040
Email:
Fax: (586)254-1631
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
02406 BNV Earthmovers LLC - Brighton, Ml Ph: (248)624-0030
Email:
Fax: (248)624-2817
05348 D & R Earthmoving, LLC - Whitmore Lake, Ml Ph: (517)306-4933
Email:
Fax:
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: kirk@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 035

Contract ID: 39000-215019

Description: Bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement and approach work on Washington Street over Canal of

Augusta Creek in the village of Augusta, Kalamazoo County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID

00356

01886

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)627-8408

Email:

Fax: (517)627-4470

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconguotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156

Page: 35 of 50



‘v@M OT 4/4/2024 11:10 AM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.8.1 Revision 025
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 41000-216293

Description: 2.37 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, curb ramps and pavement markings on
Clyde Park Avenue from 44th Street northerly to 36th Street and Kenowa Avenue from 60th Street northerly to 1-196 in
the city of Wyoming, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 037 Contract ID: 20015-209993

Description: Bridge preventive maintenance including thin epoxy overlay and pavement markings at 15 structures on I-75, M-68, US-

23, M-55, M-115, US-31 and US-127, Crawford, Emmet, Presque Isle, Manistee, Wexford, Benzie and Roscommon
Counties. This project includes a 5 year epoxy performance warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00252

02551

03134

05827

06764

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, Ml

Ram Construction Services of Michigan, | - Livonia, MI

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (734)946-2077

Email: ereading@progress-company.com
Fax: (734)946-7203

Ph: (734)464-3800

Email:

Fax: (734)420-1781

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (715)341-2868

Email: troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com
Fax: (715)341-1054

Ph: (810)798-2371

Email: brandon@swecdllc.com

Fax: (810)798-2544
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Call Number: 038

Contract ID: 66012-220507

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including full-depth and partial depth deck patching, epoxy overlay on M-64 over Sleepy Creek,

Ontonagon County. This project includes a 5 year performance warranty.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor

01183

02526

03134

06764

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Zenith Tech, Inc. - Waukesha, WI

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (906)265-5157

Email:

Fax: (906)265-3101

Ph: (262)524-1800

Email: ztiquote@walbecgroup.com
Fax: (262)524-1840

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (810)798-2371

Email: brandon@swecdllc.com
Fax: (810)798-2544
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Call Number: 039

Contract ID: 82081-217442

Description: Traffic signal modernization and left turn detection at M-153 (Ford Road) at Gulley Road in the city of Dearborn Heights,

Wayne County.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml
02237 Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (586)254-2040
Email:

Fax: (586)254-1631
Ph: (313)921-5300
Email:

Fax: (313)921-5310
Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:

Fax: (989)775-8830
Ph: (586)992-0400

Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com

Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 040

Contract ID: 82123-214934

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including substructure repair, expansion joint replacement, temporary support and pavement
markings on 1-96WB to 1-94WB over I-96 in the city of Detroit, Wayne County.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

02748

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: mprice@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 041 Contract ID: 60000-214644

Description: 1.50 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, trenching, aggregate shoulders, signing and
pavement markings on County Road 487 east of Morningstar Lake Road, Montmorency County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-5011
Email:
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.
Staff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 042

Contract ID: 76000-215477

Description: 2.54 mi of hot mix asphalt base crush, shape and resurface, aggregate shoulders, concrete curb and gutter and
pavement markings on Carland Road from north of Henderson Road north to north of Huff Road, Shiawassee County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00441

00529

00656

01130

01682

05162

07838

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Holly, MI

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, MI

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183

Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405

Ph: (810)733-1313

Email: estimating@fesslerbowman.com
Fax: (810)733-7883

Ph: (734)397-2050

Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480

Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

Ph: (989)775-6622

Email:

Fax: (989)775-6144

Ph: (989)732-8318

Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number:

043 Contract ID: 41000-216292

Description: 0.98 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and curb ramps and pavement markings on
East Paris Avenue from 28th Street (M-11) northerly to Burton Street in the cities of Kentwood and Grand Rapids, Kent

County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00529

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 044 Contract ID: 01000-214558

Description: 5.03 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, shoulder aggregate, guardrail upgrades, signing and pavement markings on
Hubbard Lake Road from Ritchie Road north to the north Hawes Township line, Alcona County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID
00172

00253

03727

Vendor

Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Mi

Contact Information

Ph: (989)362-5011
Email:
Fax: (989)362-4682
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 045 Contract ID: 41000-216284

Description: 1.50 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, signing, landscaping and pavement
markings on Knapp Street from Truxton Drive easterly in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 046

Contract ID: 82000-219009

Description: 0.53 mi of shared-use path, concrete curb and gutter and streetscaping on Southfield Road from west of the city limits to
east of railroad crossing in city of Ecorse, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID
01846

05082

05336

05533

05548

Vendor

Century Cement Company, Inc. - Riverview, Ml

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Santos Cement 1 Inc - Lincoln Park, Ml

Merlo Construction Company, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (734)284-8770
Email:
Fax: (734)284-9790
Ph: (248)676-9570
Email:
Fax: (248)676-9520
Ph: (313)532-3212
Email:
Fax: (313)532-0216
Ph: (313)551-3113
Email:
Fax: (313)791-7049
Ph: (248)714-5486
Email:
Fax: (248)714-5249
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Call Number: 047 Contract ID: 01000-214581

Description: 1.36 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, shoulder aggregate, permanent signing and pavement markings on Bamfield Road
from AuSable Road to Demott Road, Alcona County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID
00172

00253

03727

Vendor

Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (989)362-5011
Email:
Fax: (989)362-4682
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 048 Contract ID: 63000-212778-2

Description: 1.06 mi of shared-use path improvements including concrete curb, gutter and sidewalks, signing and pavement
markings on John R from I-75 to 1-696, Woodward Heights from John R to Dequindre Road and Felker Avenue from
John R to Felker Park in the city of Hazel Park, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 39000-216404

Description: 2.16 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, widen for left turn lane, aggregate shoulders, signing and
pavement markings on Mercury Drive from MN Avenue to E. Michigan and MN Avenue from 42nd Street to Mercury
Drive, Kalamazoo County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID
00134

00253

00436

00529

03276

08771

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Langlois & Sons Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (269)345-1145
Email:
Fax: (269)345-2233
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
Ph: (269)793-4396
Email:
Fax: (269)793-0213
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Call Number: 201 Contract ID: 09032-128908

Description: Bridge reconstruction including replacement, guardrail work and approach work on M-13/M-84 over the east branch of
the Saginaw River in the city of Bay City, Bay County. This project includes a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty
and a 5 year slip resistant sidewalk surfacing warranty. A mandatory pre-bid meeting will be held Tuesday, January 30,
2024, at 10:00 am at the MDOT Bay City Transportation Service Center, 2590 Wilder Road, Bay City, Michigan 48706 or
a hybrid virtual Microsoft Teams meeting option.

Letting Of April 05, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
02651 Anlaan Corporation/C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email:
Fax: (616)846-6761
02657 Granite Construction Company of Californ/Kraemer- Watsonville, CA  Ph: (831)724-1011
Email:
Fax:
07503 Walsh Construction Company I, LLC - Chicago, IL Ph: (312)563-5400
Email:
Fax: (312)563-5447
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: csinclair@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
08688 Kiewit Infrastructure Co. - Omaha, NE Ph: (402)342-2052
Email:
Fax: (402)536-3607
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